
Day Date Location Time

Night Class Tuesday January 23 Foley 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Day Class Saturday February 24 Foley 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Night Class Tuesday March 26 Foley 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Day Class Saturday April 27 Foley 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Night Class Tuesday May 28 Foley 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Day Class Saturday June 22 Foley 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Night Class Tuesday July 23 Foley 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Day Class Saturday August 24 Foley 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Night Class Tuesday September 24 Foley 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Day Class Saturday October 26 Foley 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Night Class Tuesday November 26 Foley 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Day Class Saturday December 21 Foley 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM

TRANSPARENTING SEMINAR
2024

PLEASE TAKE SPECIAL NOTICE TO DATE, DAY AND TIME OF SEMINAR
Arrive 15 minutes early to check in.


	BM & Foley

